
Date Event Tee Time

Wed 13 Apr 22 Men's Twilight 17:32

Wed 20 Apr 22 Men's Twilight 17:32

Wed 27 Apr 22 Men's Twilight 17:32

Wed 4 May 22 Men's Twilight 17:32

Wed 11 May 22 Men's Twilight 17:32

Wed 18 May 22 Men's Twilight 17:32

Wed 25 May 22 Men's Twilight 17:32

Wed 1 Jun 22 Men's Twilight 17:32

Wed 8 Jun 22 Men's Twilight 17:32

Tue 14 Jun 22 Ryder Cup (includes optional meal) 16:28

Wed 22 Jun 22 Men's Twilight 17:32

Wed 29 Jun 22 Men's Twilight 17:32

Wed 6 Jul 22 Men's Twilight 17:32

Wed 13 Jul 22 Men's Twilight 17:32

Tue 19 Jul 22 Grab A Man 16:28

Wed 27 Jul 22 Men's Twilight 17:32

Wed 3 Aug 22 Men's Twilight 17:32

Wed 10 Aug 22 Men's Twilight 17:32

Wed 17 Aug 22 Men's Twilight and Presentation Dinner  17:24
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